
FAMILY HALL



/ Mu�er / Chana 
Paneer Angara
Paneer Garlic Masala

95.00

65.00

240.00

180.00

-

479.00

289.00

299.00

289.00

329.00

299.00

239.00

239.00

269.00

269.00

269.00

169.00

289.00

339.00

65.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

55.00

45.00

ÃkLkeh Ãkk÷f / {xh / [ýk
ÃkLkeh ytøkkhk
ÃkLkeh økk÷eof {Mkk÷k

Sitafal Cream
Dry Fruit Halva



430.00

279.00

250.00

250.00

239.00

239.00

239.00

149.00

169.00

130.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

179.00

149.00

159.00

159.00

130.00



Sunrise Raan
Peshawari Raan
Anmol Raan
Raan Biryani

Chicken Kullad Tangdi

Chicken Tabassum Leg

Chicken Bamboo Tikka Dry

Paneer Tikka Dry

Half 310.00

Half 290.00

Half 230.00

Half 190.00

Half 249.00

799.00
589.00
550.00
469.00
320.00
479.00
220.00
140.00
179.00
220.00
220.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
520.00
530.00
410.00
410.00
419.00
410.00
520.00
579.00
339.00

1920.00
1980.00
2040.00
2640.00

MkLkhkEÍ hkLk
Ãkuþkðhe hkLk
yLk{ku÷ hkLk
hkLk rçkhÞkLke



(ASK)

(ASK)

(ASK)

(ASK)

479.00
479.00
359.00
349.00
289.00
119.00
310.00

430.00
499.00
430.00
260.00
210.00
210.00
170.00
140.00
130.00
26.00

Fish Tikka  Dry 

Fish Royal Rosted
Fish Chilly Dry
Fish Tikka Masala 
Fish Masala   
Fish Fry (1 - Pic)
Fish Tikka Biryani 

(Boneless)

(Boneless)

(Boneless)

(Boneless)

(ASK)Fish Pomplet



479.00

479.00

529.00

1259.00

480.00

480.00

520.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

270.00

339.00

270.00

289.00

279.00

279.00

279.00

279.00

289.00

279.00

210.00





Mu�on Corma Gravy

599.00

1379.00

599.00

599.00

699.00

590.00

590.00

590.00

599.00

459.00

359.00

389.00

330.00

320.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

269.00

240.00

240.00

210.00

279.00

(Boneless)

(Boneless)



Chicken Seekh Pulao

Paneer Biryani

770.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

530.00

530.00

530.00

240.00

190.00

199.00

240.00

199.00

170.00

140.00

140.00

140.00

190.00

160.00

140.00

130.00

110.00

130.00

110.00

119.00

99.00

60.00

89.00

Masala Rice

Onion Rice

Samrat Rice

Soup Rice Jeera

Jeera Rice

Plane Rice

Soup Rice



140.00

140.00

170.00

210.00

170.00

180.00

190.00

199.00

180.00

160.00

160.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00



190.00

199.00

199.00

210.00

55.00

50.00

23.00

18.00

40.00

45.00

45.00

40.00

18.00

14.00

45.00

40.00



479/-

199/-

220/-
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